

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3770/2011

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HINDUSTAN POLYPACKS

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Gandhi,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shashi Mathews,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

We see no merit in this application (I.A. No.2 of 2015)
for early hearing, which is hereby dismissed.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3770/2011

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HINDUSTAN POLYPACKS

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Gandhi,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shashi Mathews,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

We see no merit in this application (I.A. No.2 of 2015)
for early hearing, which is hereby dismissed.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER