

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3770/2011

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HINDUSTAN POLYPACKS

Respondent(s)

IA No. 73742/2024 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

Date : 15-05-2024 These matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Dr. Hemant Gupta, A.A.G.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Ms. Payal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shivang Jain, Adv.
Ms. Monica Anand Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Nitikaa Guptha, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Manish Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Ms. Vanshika Taneja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)